
Date Day Festival

01.01.2018 Monday New Year

13.01.2018 Saturday Lohri

14.01.2018 Sunday Makar Sakranti

22.01.2018 Monday Basant Panchami

26.01.2018 Friday Republic Day

31.01.2018 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti

14.02.2018 Wednesday Maha Shivratri

01.03.2018 Thursday Holika Dahan

02.03.2018 Friday Holi

24.03.2018 Saturday Ashtami

25.03.108 Sunday Ram Navami

29.03.2018 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti

30.03.2018 Friday Good Friday

31.03.2018 Saturday Annual Accounts Closing

14.04.2018 Saturday Vaisakhi

30.04.2018 Monday Buddha Purnima

01.05.2018 Tuesday May Day

09.05.2018 Wednesday Guru Rabindranath Birthday

16.06.2018 Saturday Id'ul Fitr

15.08.2018 Wednesday Independence Day

22.08.2018 Wednesday Id Ul Juha - Bakri Id

25.08.2018 Saturday

26.08.2018 Sunday

03.09.2018 Wednesday Janmashtami

13.09.2018 Thursday Ganesh Chaturthi

21.09.2018 Friday Muhharram

02.10.2018 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti

17.10.2018 Wednesday Durgashatmi

18.10.2018 Thursday Navmi

19.10.2018 Friday Dusshera

24.10.2018 Wednesday Maharashi Valmiki Birthday

05.11.2018 Thursday Dhanteras

06.11.2018 Friday Deepawali

07.11.2018 Saturday Deepawali

08.11.2018 Sunday Govardhan Puja/Vishwakarma Day

09.11.2018 Monday Bhai Duj

13.11.2018 Tuesday Chaath Puja

23.11.2018 Friday Guru Nanak Birthday

25.12.2018 Tuesday Chritsmas
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